
 
 
 

2023-2024 Volunteer Seal Monitoring 
Low Tide Dates 

 
All times are approximate. 

 
 

December 2023 
 
NEW MOON 
Tuesday, December 12 at 1:15pm 
Wednesday, December 13 at 2:00pm 
Thursday, December 14 at 3:00pm 
Friday, December 15 at 3:30pm 
Saturday, December 16 at 4:30pm 
 
FULL MOON 
Tuesday, December 26 at 1:30pm 
Wednesday, December 27 at 2:00pm 
Thursday, December 28 at 3:00pm 
Friday, December 29 at 3:30pm 
Saturday, December 30 at 4:00pm  
 
 

January 2024 
 
NEW MOON 
Wednesday, January 10 at 1:00pm 
Thursday, January 11 at 2:00pm 
Friday, January 12 at 2:30pm 
Saturday, January 13 at 3:30pm 
Sunday, January 14 at 4:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 



FULL MOON 
Wednesday, January 24 at 1:00pm 
Thursday, January 25 at 1:45pm 
Friday, January 26 at 2:30pm 
Saturday, January 27 at 3:00pm 
Sunday, January 28 at 3:30pm 
Monday, January 29 at 4:00pm 
 
 

FEBRUARY 2024 
 
NEW MOON 
 
Wednesday, February 7 at 11:45am 
Thursday, February 8 at 12:30pm 
Friday, February 9 at 1:30pm 
Saturday, February 10 at 2:15pm 
Sunday, February 11 at 3:00pm 
Monday, February 12 at 3:45pm 
Tuesday, February 13 4:30pm 
Wednesday, February 14 at 5:15pm 
 
 
FULL MOON 
Thursday, February 22 at 12:30pm 
Friday, February 23 at 1:15pm 
Saturday, February 24 at 2:00pm *** 
Sunday, February 25 at 2:30pm *** 
Monday, February 26 at 3:00pm 
Tuesday, February 27 at 3:30pm 
 
*** Group Monitoring Dates 
 

MARCH 2024 
 
NEW MOON 
Thursday, March 7 at 11:15am 
Friday, March 8 at 12:00pm 
Saturday, March 9 at 1:00pm*** 
Sunday, March 10 at 2:45pm 
Monday, March 11 at 3:30pm 
Tuesday, March 12 at 4:15pm 
Wednesday, March 13 at 5:00pm 
Thursday, March 14 at 5:45pm 
 
***Group Monitoring Date 
 
 



 
FULL MOON 
Sunday, March 24 at 2:15pm 
Monday, March 25 at 3:00pm 
Tuesday, March 26 at 3:30pm 
Wednesday, March 27 4:00pm 
 
 

APRIL 2024 
 
NEW MOON 
Friday, April 5 at 11:45am 
Saturday, April 6 at 12:30pm 
Sunday, April 7 at 1:30pm 
Monday, April 8 at 2:15pm 
Tuesday, April 9 at 3:00pm 
Wednesday, April 10 at 3:45pm 
Thursday, April 11 at 4:30pm  


